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Tustin-Santa Ana Rotary Club
Teacher Good Idea Recipients

NAME
Maldonado, Maximiliano
DelLellio, Traci
Charles, Erin and Bankston, Khiara
Peig, Summer
Via Crow, Jette
Shattles, Julie
Steffes, Elizabeth
Hughes, Sarah
McCracken, Wendy
Sandland, Jennifer
Meade, Gia
Connolly, Stacey

Total

TITLE
instant Development
Minding Our Own Business
Video Contest Proposal
Lost in History
Facelift for Foothill
The Magic of Math manipulatives
Learning about Circuits is a "Snap"
Puppet Connection Project
No Stess Chess Club
Scholars Sowing Seeds

Reading Together: A Family Engagement Workshop

Feud-of-the Foods

SCHOOL
Tustin High
LMA
Beckman High
Heritage
Foothill High
Peters Canyon
Heritage
Tustin High
Pioneer
Estock
Heideman
Estock

AMOUNT
561.00
166.75
550.00
350.00
200.00
249.33
369.42
453.00
427.93
503.66
425.00
439.00

S  4,695.09

estock



