

Santa Ana Office 1750 East Seventeenth Street Santa Ana, CA 92705 For Cashier's Checks Only:

THE PURCHASER/REMITTER DOES NOT HAVE THE RIGHT TO PLACE A STOP PAYMENT ON THIS CHECK.

The Bank is bound to honor this check if presented for payment within 90 days of issuance even if the transaction is rescinded.

REMITTER:

ROGER W CARLSON 940 S HEDIN CIR DATE 2/21/23

TUSTIN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

EXACTLY \*\*4,695 AND 09/100 DOLLARS

\$4,695.09

**CUSTOMER - FILE COPY** 

## **CASHIER'S CHECK**

**AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE** 

**NOT NEGOTIABLE** 

COMMENT	TGTR	

THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CH CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NO THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CH CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NO THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CH CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NO THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK, DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NO THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CH CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NO THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CH CHECK • DO NOT NEGOTIATE • THIS IS NOT A CHECK • DO NOT NEGOTIATE • THIS IS NOT A CHECK • DO NO THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CH CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NO THIS IS NOT A/CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CHECK . DO NOT NEGOTIATE . THIS IS NOT A CH

## Tustin-Santa Ana Rotary Club Teacher Good Idea Recipients

<u>NAME</u>	<u>TITLE</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	
Maldonado, Maximiliano	Instant Development	Tustin High	561.00	
DeLellio, Traci	Minding Our Own Business	LMA	166.75	
Charles, Erin and Bankston, Khiara	Video Contest Proposal	Beckman High	550.00	
Peig, Summer	Lost in History	Heritage	350.00	
Via Crow, Jette	Facelift for Foothill	Foothill High	200.00	
Shattles, Julie	The Magic of Math manipulatives	Peters Canyon	249.33	
Steffes, Elizabeth	Learning about Circuits is a "Snap"	Heritage	369.42	
Hughes, Sarah	Puppet Connection Project	Tustin High	453.00	
McCracken, Wendy	No Stess Chess Club	Pioneer	427.93	estock
Sandland, Jennifer	Scholars Sowing Seeds	Estock	503.66	
Meade, Gia	Reading Together: A Family Engagement Workshop	Heideman	425.00	
Connolly, Stacey	Feud-of-the Foods	Estock	439.00	•
Total			\$ 4,695.09	